Shoreview shall be compensated as follows:
	 (A) �As of January 1, 2025 2023, the salary of the Mayor shall be $896 

Eight Hundred and Seventy dollars ($870) per month.
	 (B) �As of January 1, 2025 2023, the salaries of Shoreview City 

Councilmembers shall be $665 Six Hundred and Forty-six dollars 
($646) per month.

Adoption Date: Passed by the city council of the City of Shoreview on the 
15th day of July, 2024. 

Effective Date: This ordinance shall become effective the day following its 
publication in the city’s official newspaper.

Publication Date: